ERGEBNISBERICHT

1. Lauf zum "Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2006"
Sportunion Traismauer - 6.000 m

Rang

Name

Redl Alois

Heigl Thomas
Lehner Peter

Stoll Robert
Krahofer Stefan
Scheiflinger Roland
Englisch Daniel,Mag.
Redl| Andreas
Zeuner Erich
Fuxsteiner Otmar
Schimbdck Markus
Schwarz Anton
Sandwieser Herbert
Reingruber Renate
Reidlinger Markus
Prokesch Heinrich
Petermann Martin
Punz Daniel

Lang Reinhard
Wallisch Franz
Lechner Reinhard
Viehberger Johann
Wachter Helmut
Zickbauer Gerald
Tiefenbacher Andreas
Maier Alexander
Lindenthal Erwin
Schuhmeier Andreas
Kaiser Wilfried
Kaiser Harald
Feldkirchner Friedrich
Gwiss Leopold
Lindlbauer Franz
Grabner Friedrich
Lechner Walter
Tiefenbacher Willi
Schweighofer Andreas
Huber Franz
Brandstetter Kurt
Neuchrist Hermann
Steinmaurer Florian
Pfeiffer Christian
Eigner Gerhard
Eigner Leopold
Krickl Renate
Schoderbock Ernst
Bernhard Marion
Gasser Monika
Preiss Karl

Rehart Herbert
Kuran Simeon
Kickinger Bernhard
Petrak Angela
Leitner Johann
Gstottner Leopold
Lehr Ludwig
Ratteneder Josef
Bauer Johann
Rauscher Alfred
Jagsch Andreas
Stritzl Mario

Marko Alexander
Bauer Christoph
Kuran Wolfgang
Teufl Sandra
Perger Andreas
Winter Josef

Blum Werner, Mag.

GJ

Verein

LCC Wien

LCC Wien

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Naturfreunde St. Polten
St. Polten

ULC Sparkasse

LT Pielachtal

LT Pielachtal

TRV Radstudio Krems
Sportunion Traismauer
HSV Melk

SVSG Lunz/See

LAC Harlekin

SVSG Lunz/See
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LCU Euratsfeld Sport
Sportunion Traismauer
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
HSV Melk

HSV Melk

OAV Tria Tulln

LC Krems Sport+More
Naturfreunde St. Polten
DSG Wien
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Sportunion Traismauer
TRV Radstudio Krems
TRV Radstudio Krems
LAG NO Mitte

ULC Sparkasse

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
HSV Melk

TRV Radstudio Krems
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
Team GAMO St. Pélten
HSV OL Wr. Neustadt
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
Traismauer

LC Runnersworld

ULC Horn

Eigner Express

Eigner Express

LT Pielachtal
Sportunion Traismauer
TRV Radstudio Krems
LC Wienerwaldsee
Sparkasse NO Mitte West
St. Polten

Melk

TRV Radstudio Krems
Herzogenburg
Innermanzing

Wirmla

ULC Sparkasse

LAG NO Mitte

Union Traismauer

SC Zwickl Zwettl
Sportunion Traismauer
St. Polten

St.Polten

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Melk

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
LT Pielachtal

Mauer

Ford Blum

Zeit

00:18:51,65
00:19:05,76
00:19:43,63
00:19:46,16
00:19:47,93
00:20:37,97
00:20:56,15
00:21:00,49
00:21:01,98
00:21:03,44
00:21:09,42
00:21:13,31
00:21:29,36
00:21:37,57
00:21:42,98
00:21:44,42
00:21:58,56
00:22:04,40
00:22:06,89
00:22:16,57
00:22:17,73
00:22:20,86
00:22:32,29
00:22:36,76
00:22:42,63
00:22:46,24
00:22:53,88
00:22:56,77
00:23:08,66
00:23:09,19
00:23:18,86
00:23:24,02
00:23:35,26
00:23:44,59
00:23:51,00
00:23:54,70
00:24:05,19
00:24:08,54
00:24:13,71
00:24:28,01
00:24:35,16
00:24:43,89
00:24:53,80
00:25:04,97
00:25:06,31
00:25:08,81
00:25:10,97
00:25:14,06
00:25:18,25
00:25:28,73
00:25:36,79
00:25:48,60
00:25:50,36
00:25:53,05
00:25:55,28
00:25:56,08
00:25:56,74
00:25:59,66
00:26:02,31
00:26:04,91
00:26:16,18
00:26:20,27
00:26:28,09
00:26:29,45
00:26:30,80
00:26:37,93
00:26:39,11
00:26:43,40

Punkte

100,0
98,76
95,40
95,14
95,05
90,63
88,95
88,59
88,51
88,33
87,80
87,44
86,03
85,32
84,88
84,70
83,47
82,94
82,76
81,87
81,79
81,52
80,46
80,11
79,58
79,22
78,60
78,34
77,28
77,19
76,39
75,86
74,89
74,09
73,47
73,21
72,24
71,97
71,53
70,20
69,58
68,88
67,99
67,02
66,84
66,67
66,49
66,14
65,78
64,90
64,19
63,13
62,95
62,69
62,51
62,42
62,42
62,16
61,89
61,72
60,65
60,30
59,59
59,51
59,42
58,80
58,62
58,27

3:08
3:11
3:17
3:17
3:17
3:26
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:49
3:49
3:51
3:51
3:53
3:54
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:04
4:05
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27

15.01.2006

min/km AK/Rang

M 30
M 20
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 20
M 40
M 30
W 20
M 20
M 40
M 30
MJUG
M 40
M 40
M 20
M 40
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 40
M 20
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 50
M 50
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 20
M 40
M 30
M 40
W 40
M 60
W 20
W 40
M 40
M 50
MJUG
M 30
WJUG
M 40
M 20
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 40
M 30
M 20
M 50
M 20
M 40
W 30
M 20
M 30
M 40
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Rang

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Name

Fischer Anton
Ublauer Thomas
Resch Kathrin
Schodl Walter
Nolz Ginther
Seltenheim Lukas
Zippenfenig Franz
Waidhofer Martin
Gruber Eva

Hagl Dominik
Baumgartner Roswitha
Ouschan Albert
Windbichler Martina
Pehofer Christian
Neuchrist Martin
Endmaier Sabine
Leitner Josef
Rotter Kurt

Dorn Norbert
Miillauer Sophia
Mdlliner Marion
Szedenik Thomas
Ambichl Ernst
Hager Petra
Zohlhuber Helga
Zugriegel Walter
Windbichler Margaretha
Eigner Emerson
Koutni Robert
Krenn Antje

Wegl Gertrude
Painz Franziska
Krammer Stefan
Seltenheim Glinter
Karner Angelika

Verein

Lauftreff Hafnerbach
LAC Harlekin

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
LAC Harlekin
Sportunion Traismauer
LT Pielachtal

SKVG Pottenbrunn
Krummnussbaum
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LCU Pyhra
Albrechtsberg

Team GAMO St. Pélten
Gablitz

Herzogenburg
Traismauer

Loosdorf

Goodlife Krems

ULC Sparkasse
Pochlarn

ULV Zwettl
Altlengbach

LAC Harlekin

LT Krems

Mauer

Lauftreff Viehofen

LC Runnersworld
Gablitz

Eigner Express
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Poéchlarn

Rust

SKVG Pottenbrunn

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Markersdorf

Golling

Zeit

00:26:44,57
00:26:46,58
00:26:49,17
00:26:56,35
00:27:12,79
00:27:39,40
00:27:45,55
00:27:52,20
00:27:58,92
00:28:03,19
00:28:16,34
00:28:27,13
00:29:03,72
00:29:12,31
00:29:14,26
00:29:17,12
00:29:22,01
00:29:24,22
00:30:24,97
00:30:53,14
00:31:39,50
00:31:43,99
00:33:16,03
00:33:16,66
00:33:21,54
00:33:27,69
00:34:21,24
00:35:14,98
00:35:23,90
00:35:26,18
00:35:41,08
00:35:53,12
00:39:35,97
23:59:59,99
23:59:59,99

1. Lauf zum "Sparkassen 4-Stadte Schuler-Cross-Cup 2006"

Rang

PN R WD~

Name

Grosssteiner Patrick
Resch Lucia
Viehberger Julian
Kargl Jasmin

Weitzl Sebastian
Loidolt Hannes
Mdallauer Theresa
Leitner Christof

GJ

91
91
91
93
94
95
91
96

Verein

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
LCU Euratsfeld Sport
HSV Melk

Lichtenau

Union Michelbach
Boheimkirchen

ULV Zwettl
Innermanzing

Zeit

00:05:03,22
00:05:33,58
00:05:42,11
00:06:07,03
00:06:25,47
00:06:42,44
00:07:11,33
00:07:20,26

Punkte

58,18
58,00
57,74
57,12
55,70
53,32
52,78
52,17
51,64
51,19
50,04
49,07
45,89
45,09
44,92
44,65
44,21
44,03
38,73
36,16
32,09
31,74
23,52
23,52
23,08
22,55
17,77
13,09
12,29
12,03
10,70

9,64

1,00

1,00

1,00

Punkte

100,0
90,10
87,13
78,88
72,94
67,33
57,76
54,78

min/km AK/Rang

4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:32
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:40
4:40
4:43
4:44
4:50
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:54
5:04
5:08
5:16
5:17
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:43
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:59
6:35

M 50
M 30
W 20
M 40
M 50
MJUG
M 60
M 30
W 40
M 60
W 30
M 30
W 20
M 20
M 40
W 30
M 50
M 60
M 30
WJUG
W 40
M 30
M 70
W 30
W 30
M 50
W 50
MJUG
M 50
W 30
W 20
W 60
M 70
M 40
W 30

10
18
3
22
11
3
2
19
3
3
2
20
4
13
23
3
12
4
21
2
4
22
1
4
5
13
1
4
14

NBEN-2OO

min/km AK/Rang

3:22
3:42
3:48
4:04
4:16
4:28
4:47
4:53

MU16
WuU16
MU16
Wu14
MU14
MU14
Wu16
MU14

WNN-2 AN



